

A33577

ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032

REFERENCE : 161590

4303929

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 105.00

ORDER DATE: March 9, 1999

ORDER TIME : 11:56 AM

ORDER NO. : 161590-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4303929

000002799660--2

CUSTOMER: Ms. Rosa Wong

Greenberg Traurig 1221 Brickell Avenue

20th Floor

Miami, FL 33131

		MIGHT, ED 33131	· · · · · ·	
CEIVED	PH 1: 10 CORPORATION	DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING		- ·.
	9 PM F CORP	NAME: DEBARY ESTATES ASSOCIATES, LTD	 .95	DIVIG SE
C L	E COLE	EFFICTIVE DATE:	99 MAR - 9 . P	FILET FOR TARY OF FOR
		ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	PM 2: 54))F STATE)PORATIO
	PLEASE	RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:		IONS
	XX	CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	99 MAR	DIVISION (
	CONTACT	r PERSON: Jeanine Reynolds EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	9 P	FILED FARY OF



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 10, 1999

JEANINE REYNOLDS CSC NETWORKS TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: DEBARY ESTATES ASSOCIATES, LTD.

Ref. Number: A33577

We have received your document for DEBARY ESTATES ASSOCIATES, LTD. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$105.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Please return a document with ORIGINAL general partner signatures, and please confirm that (WJM INVESTMENTS, INC. is continuing as a GENERAL PARTNER. - \vee e_5 $+ \wedge e_7$ $+ \wedge e_7$ $+ \wedge e_7$

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 099A00011368

RECEIVED
99 MAR 31 PM [2: 14
11/15:10N OF CORPORATION

RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

DEBARY ESTATES ASSOCIATES, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1995), and \$620.109(1), Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is DEBARY ESTATES ASSOCIATES, LTD.
- 2. The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Partnership was **November 22**, 1992 under Document #A33577.
- 3. This Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership is being filed pursuant to §620.123, Florida Statutes, to reflect the admission of a general partner to the limited partnership as indicated below:

DB Investment Holdings, Inc. 2600 Douglas Road Penthouse 5

Coral Gables, FL 33134

(WJM INVESTMENTS, INC. is continuing as a general partner.)

- 4. Except as hereby amended, the Certificate of Limited Partnership shall remain the same.
- 5. This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being all of the general partners of the partnership have executed this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership on the _____ 3 \ ____ day of May, 1998 for the purposes herein expressed.

GENERAL PARTNERS:

WJM INVESTMENTS, INC., a Florida corporation

William G. Vernon, President

DB INVESTMENT HOLDINGS, INC., a Florida

corporation

Xavier F. Rosales, President